Les sentiers de I'espoir 4éme édition
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Chrono

00:55:13
00:55:24
00:56:57
00:58:45
00:59:11
00:59:29
00:59:35
01:00:54
01:01:48
01:02:36
01:02:40
01:03:05
01:03:32
01:04:49
01:07:14
01:09:12
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10:04
10:16
10:32
10:47
11:02
11:12
12:14
13:21
13:22
13:54
14:00
14:18
14:50
14:59
15:39
15:40
17:32
17:36
17:45
17:57
18:06
18:10
19:49
19:50

01:20:02
01:21:20
01:21:39
01:22:18
01:22:19
01:22:22
01:22:54
01:23:41
01:24:04
01:25:11
01:29:49
01:33:13
01:37:33
01:46:42
01:46:42
01:54:19
01:54:21
02:04:03
02:04:25

13 km

Nom-Prénom
MENDIGUIA DIEGO
FOUCRAS YOANN
HOTTLET AURELIEN
FIZES CHRISTOPHE
LEBOIS DORIAN
TRUEL EMILE

PELTIER SEBASTIEN
ROUX CHRISTOPHE
DELAGNES DAMIEN
PAUPERT STEPHANE
SOULERY BORIS
POUGET YOHAN
LEZAT DIDER
DESPEYROUX FLORENT
FOUITEH KARIM
ROQUES DAVID
LALANDE VALENTIN
LAFLORENCIE SYLVAIN
GIRON STEPHANIE
CONSTANT THIERRY
MARCHAL CHRISTOPHE
GREZE MARCEL
ARNAL STEPHANIE
DESPEYROU LISE
SALLE VALENTIN
RAMBAUD GUILLAUME
MARY FRANCK

TIXIER JEAN NOEL
DUHAU ROMAIN
BERSIHAND CHRISTOPHE
PUECH CECILE
GROUSILLIAT ETIENNE
SOULIE JEAN CHARLES
GRIMAL CEDRIC
RAMOS DORIAN
GUILLEMOU SYLVAIN
BOUCHUD CHRISTIAN
MOULENES PATRICK
SERAFINI ALINE
CONSTANT THIERRY
RAPPET NATHAN
LEBOIS DORIAN
CAYROL LAURE
SOULHOL SONIA
MALET GILLES
ROQUES ANTHONY
FRANCOUAL ELODIE
RATIE EMILIE
LACOSTE PHILIPPE
DUPRE ALEX
LAFAURIE BERNARD
PAVARD GHISLAINE
SOURSOU MARIE JOSE
SOULIE JOSIANE
SOULIE FRANCOIS
NOWICKI SOPHIE
LEMAY SIMON
BESSONIE DIDIER
RENAUDIN ELIANE

Dossard
139
118
125
124
131
116
130
113
159
138
157
158
122
135
111
143
101
156
115
102
137
112
123
145
151
106
136
110
154
146
114
133
132
155
153
117
119
120
100
102
152
131
142
127
126
144
148
149
121
150
103
107
134
128
129
140
141
104
105

Feuille2

Class/Cat.

1° MOM
1° SEM
2° MOM
1° M2M
1°JUM
1° CAM
1° M3M
1° M1M
2° SEM
3° MOM
3° SEM
4° SEM
2° M2M
5° SEM
2° M3M
2°M1M
6° SEM
7° SEM
1° MOF
3° M2M
3°M1M
1° M8M
1° M2F
1° SEF
1° ESM
4° M1M
3° M3M
4° M3M
8° SEM
5° M3M
1° M1F
9° SEM
1° M4M
4° M2M

10° SEM

4° MOM
1° M6M
2° M4M
2° M2F
5° M2M
2° ESM
2°JUM
3° M2F
2° MOF
5° M1M
5° MOM
2° M1F
3° MOF
6° M3M

11° SEM

2° M8M
1° M6F
1° M3F
2° M6F
1° M7M
2° SEF

12° SEM

2° M6M
1° MOF

Course chronométrée avec l'application Chrono-Sport / www.soft-

creation.fr/chrono
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Date Naissance
17/05/1986
29/05/1994
18/11/1986
09/02/1976
29/01/2003
03/08/2005
02/09/1967
19/08/1979
20/12/1986
20/02/1984
21/12/1994
06/10/1990
01/12/1972
23/02/1990
19/11/1969
24/05/1977
12/10/1992
14/02/1992
07/04/1986
28/03/1973
12/10/1977
03/05/1946
27/09/1976
27/04/1994
09/05/2001
24/05/1981
23/06/1971
29/12/1967
12/12/1987
29/05/1969
22/06/1979
18/05/1987
18/09/1965
27/08/2021
02/07/1993
07/11/1982
26/09/1954
16/10/1966
10/07/1973
28/03/1973
20/02/1999
29/01/2003
10/09/1973
04/10/1985
31/08/1981
17/06/1984
02/11/1981
17/01/1983
04/03/1971
04/06/1987
06/01/1944
07/01/1956
13/11/1967
10/03/1953
12/05/1949
17/07/1995
28/05/1995
24/11/1954
11/09/1938

Vitesse
14,13
14,08
13,7
13,28
13,18
13,11
13,09
12,81
12,62
12,46
12,45
12,36
12,28
12,03
11,6
11,27
11,13
11,1
11,06
11,02
10,98
10,96
10,8
10,63
10,63
10,55
10,54
10,5
10,42
10,4
10,31
10,31
10,06
10,05
10,03
10,01
9,99
9,98
9,77
9,77
9,75
9,59
9,55
9,48
9,48
9,47
9,41
9,32
9,28
9,16
8,68
8,37
8
7,31
7,31
6,82
6,82
6,29
6,27



